

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1008 OF 2009
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

RAJ SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1007 of 2009
 (With office report)

Date: 17/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Resham Singh,Adv.
 Ms. Anjana Mehra,Adv.
 Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv
 Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Both sides granted time as a last chance for filing additional documents, if any.

List the matters on 28.9.2012.

|
 |s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
 |Registrar

|